Victoria
Park

Tussenstand TF Golden Challenge

Plaats Paard

1 Defi Magik
2 lvoire Prestance
3 Jos Maza
4 Estil d'Ostal
5 Desir Castelets
6 Ekiango de Nile
7 Favori de la Basle
8 Espresso Doppio
9 Gear Up
10 Helencio
11 Fier d'Ars
12 Elicio Bello
13 Korr Lez du Trieux
14 Gorlando
15 Gabin Griff
16 Hey Quick

Trotteur Francais Golden

Challenge

Trainer

A.W. Bosscha

P. Hillen

M.F. Rothengatter
J.H. Janssen

Y. Desmet

C. de Groote

W. Nimczyk

H. Hamming
G.J.P. Loix

A. Vanberghen

F. Demuynck

Mw. C. de Soete

J. Fikse

C. de Groote

Mw. D. Pennekamp
Mw. C. de Soete

Punten

79
72
40
30
30
30
28
25
25
18
18
16
16
14
12
10



